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100 Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler

101 Youth Showmanship - Novice

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

359
279
494
101
504
434
150
120
425
333

434
494
257
432
433
195
531
101
381
148

102 Youth Showmanship - Special Needs

National Champion

423

103 Youth Showmanship - 8 Years & Under

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

444
381
195
531
257
150
504
148

104 Youth Showmanship - 9 to 11 years

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th

445
494
196
433

105 Youth Showmanship - 12 to 14 Years

National Champion

120

106 Youth Showmanship - 15 to 17 years

National Champion

National Reserve Champion
107 Youth Hunter - Novice

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

197
359

425
423
381
257
494
148
197
244

Madilyn Tyzzer
Ella Perrin

Eden Russell

Eli Gow

Marlee Hudson
Jasmine Cornish
Riley Cook
Claire Gilroy
Erin Brady
Lochlan Rushton

Jasmine Cornish
Eden Russell
Olivia Moy
Kaitlyn Neders
Cassandra Neders
Aiden Barnes
Cora Acott

Eli Gow

Jessie Lee Kelly
Riley French

Millie Sutherland

Brayden East
Jessie Lee Kelly
Aiden Barnes
Cora Acott
Olivia Moy
Riley Cook
Marlee Hudson
Riley French

Charlet East
Eden Russell
Samantha Barnes
Cassandra Neders

Claire Gilroy

Rhiannon Barnes
Madilyn Tyzzer

Erin Brady

Millie Sutherland
Jessie Lee Kelly
Olivia Moy

Eden Russell
Riley French
Rhiannon Barnes
Rebecca Sciberras

Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

Danielle & Dianne Cotton

Jessica Duffy

Damien Gow & Leanne Williams

Danielle Deamer
Jenny Lee

Rebecca Cook
Spellbound Miniatures
Siannon Brady
Meambie Miniatures

Jenny Lee

Jessica Duffy

Jeana Mainey

Jenny Lee

Jenny Lee

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Samantha Acott

Damien Gow & Leanne Williams

Nicole Kelly
Kristy French

Cindy Sutherland

Ted & Sandra East
Nicole Kelly

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Samantha Acott

Jeana Mainey

Rebecca Cook

Danielle Deamer

Kristy French

Ted & Sandra East
Jessica Duffy

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Jenny Lee

Spellbound Miniatures

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

Siannon Brady

Cindy Sutherland
Nicole Kelly

Jeana Mainey

Jessica Duffy

Kristy French

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Owen & Lisa Duce
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108 Youth Hunter - 8 Years & Under

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

381 Jessie Lee Kelly
195 Aiden Barnes
444  Brayden East

Nicole Kelly
Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Ted & Sandra East

4th 504 Marlee Hudson Danielle Deamer
5th 148 Riley French Kristy French
6th 257 Olivia Moy Jeana Mainey
7th 150 Riley Cook Rebecca Cook

Youth Hunter - 9 to 11 Years
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

Youth Hunter - 12 to 14 Years
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

Youth Hunter - 15 to 17 Years
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

Youth Trail - Novice

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

196 Samantha Barnes
494 Eden Russell
445  Charlet East
423 Millie Sutherland

120 Claire Gilroy
425 Erin Brady

189 Tabhlia Christie
434  Jasmine Cornish

197 Rhiannon Barnes
359 Madilyn Tyzzer

195 Aiden Barnes
197 Rhiannon Barnes
425 Erin Brady

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Jessica Duffy

Ted & Sandra East
Cindy Sutherland

Spellbound Miniatures
Siannon Brady

Lacey Toynton

Jenny Lee

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Siannon Brady

4th 244 Rebecca Sciberras Owen & Lisa Duce
5th 423 Millie Sutherland Cindy Sutherland
6th 257 Olivia Moy Jeana Mainey

7th 381 Jessie Lee Kelly Nicole Kelly

8th 494 Eden Russell Jessica Duffy

Youth Trail - 8 Years & Under
National Champion
National Reserve Champion

444 Brayden East
195 Aiden Barnes

Ted & Sandra East
Darrell & Nicola Barnes

3rd 192 Emerson Toynton Lacey Toynton

4th 150 Riley Cook Rebecca Cook

5th 193 Tempese Toynton Lacey Toynton

6th 381 Jessie Lee Kelly Nicole Kelly

7th 333 Lochlan Rushton Meambie Miniatures
8th 334 Grace Rushton Meambie Miniatures
9th 257 Olivia Moy Jeana Mainey

Youth Trail - 9 to 11 Years
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

Youth Trail - 12 to 14 Years
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

Youth Trail - 15 to 17 Years
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

445  Charlet East
423 Millie Sutherland
196 Samantha Barnes
494 Eden Russell

120 Claire Gilroy
189 Tabhlia Christie
425 Erin Brady

197 Rhiannon Barnes
359 Madilyn Tyzzer

Grand Champion & Reserve Novice Youth

National Grand Champion
National Reserve Grand Champion

257 Olivia Moy
425 Erin Brady

Grand Champion & Reserve Youth - 8 Years & Under

National Grand Champion
National Reserve Grand Champion

444 Brayden East
195 Aiden Barnes

Ted & Sandra East
Cindy Sutherland
Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Jessica Duffy

Spellbound Miniatures
Lacey Toynton
Siannon Brady

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

Jeana Mainey
Siannon Brady

Ted & Sandra East
Darrell & Nicola Barnes
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Grand Champion & Reserve Youth -9 to 11 Years
National Grand Champion 445 Charlet East
National Reserve Grand Champion 196 Samantha Barnes
Grand Champion & Reserve Youth - 12 to 14 Years
National Grand Champion 120 Claire Gilroy
National Reserve Grand Champion 189 Tahlia Christie
Grand Champion & Reserve Youth - 15 to 17 Years
National Grand Champion 197 Rhiannon Barnes
National Reserve Grand Champion 359 Madilyn Tyzzer
117 Youth Ridden(Lead-line)
National Champion 193 Tempese Toynton
National Reserve Champion 279 Ella Perrin
3rd 504 Marlee Hudson
4th 147 Ellie French
Hi Point Youth Exhibitor
HI Point 359 Madilyn Tyzzer
Runner Up Hi Point Youth Exhibitor
HI Point 120 Claire Gilroy
Youth Encouragement Award
Encouragement 189 Tabhlia Christie
118 Adult Showmanship - Novice
National Champion 406 Liana Wynne
National Reserve Champion 152 Rebecca Cook
3rd 240 Louise Greg
4th 458 Stacey Milligan
5th 109 Anette Schneider
6th 164 Ashlee Van Den Berg
7th 131 Lesley Ratcliff
8th 415 Julie Chapman
9th 397 Margaret Kullen
10th 170 Jan Fraser
119 Adult Showmanship - Special Needs
National Champion 398 Nicole Kullen
120 Adult Showmanship — 18 to 40 years
National Champion 190 Lacey Toynton
National Reserve Champion 416 Amy Chapman
3rd 152 Rebecca Cook
4th 233 Tegan Fisher
5th 398 Nicole Kullen
121 Adult Showmanship —41 to 49 years
National Champion 119 Donna Gilroy
122 Adult Showmanship - 50 years +
National Champion 239 Deborah Lawson
National Reserve Champion 406 Liana Wynne
3rd 415 Julie Chapman
4th 240 Louise Greg
5th 397 Margaret Kullen
6th 170 Jan Fraser
123 Fancy Dress — Adult (one horse)

National Champion 406 Liana Wynne

Ted & Sandra East
Darrell & Nicola Barnes

Spellbound Miniatures
Lacey Toynton

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

Lacey Tovnton

Danielle & Dianne Cotton
Danielle Deamer

Kristy French

Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

Spellbound Miniatures

Lacey Tovnton

Liana Wynne

Rebecca Cook

Louise Greig

Stacev Milligan

Anette Schneider

Ashlee Van Den Berg
Lesley Ratcliff

Amy Chapman

Margaret & Nicole Kullen
Jan Fraser

Margaret & Nicole Kullen

Lacey Toynton

Amy Chapman

Rebecca Cook

Tegan Fisher

Margaret & Nicole Kullen

Spellbound Miniatures

Deborah Lawson

Liana Wynne

Amy Chapman

Louise Greig

Margaret & Nicole Kullen
Jan Fraser

Liana Wynne
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Fancy Dress — Youth (one horse)
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

519 Bow Stuckings

279 Ella Perrin

460 Alameda Winston

489 Puzzle Pieces Gone And Dunnit
101 Eli Gow

195 Aiden Barnes

222 Jada Cannon

221 Aliyah Cannon

257 Olivia Moy

150 Riley Cook

Fancy Dress — Group (multiple horses)

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
AMHA Weanling Colt
National Champion
AMHA Yearling Colt
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

AMHA Two Year Old Colt

National Champion

206 Yabba Dabba Do
340 Meambie Miniatures

516 Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com

421 Country Rose Miniatures Beautys Superstar
534 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

274 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition

512 Almighty Silver Commotion Dot Com

513 Almighty Red Diamond Dot Com

383 Sapphire Park Princes Daddy Long Legs

Grand Champion & Reserve AMHA Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion
National Reserve Grand Champion
AMHA Weanling Mare
National Champion

National Reserve Champion
3rd

AMHA Yearling Mare
National Champion

National Reserve Champion
3rd

AMHA Two Year Old Filly
National Champion

383 Sapphire Park Princes Daddy Long Legs
421 Country Rose Miniatures Beautys Superstar

468 Maple Leaf Destinys Radiance
407 Cranage Peppermint Spice
515 Almighty Elegant Divine Diva

273 Country Rose 143 Star Attraction
270 Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
514 Almighty Triple Buckerina Dot Com

256 Almighty Sophistocats Stunning Jewel

Grand Champion & Junior AMHA Mare

National Grand Champion

National Reserve Grand Champion
AMHA Weanling/Yearling Gelding
No Entries

AMHA Two Year Old Gelding

No Entries

AMHA Senior Stallion 32” & under
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

468 Maple Leaf Destinys Radiance
273 Country Rose 143 Star Attraction

511 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)

276 Kerilly Park Sweet Revenge

AMHA Senior Stallion over 32” to 34”

No Entries

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior AMHA Stallion

National Grand Champion

National Reserve Grand Champion
AMHA Senior Mare 32” & under
National Champion

AMHA Senior Mare over 32” to 34”
No Entries

511 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)

276 Kerilly Park Sweet Revenge

540 Almighty SC Twilight Rose

Cindy Sutherland

Danielle & Dianne Cotton
Lorraine Morris

Jessica Duffy

Damien Gow & Leanne Williams
Darrell & Nicola Barnes

Leanne Gross

Leanne Gross

Jeana Mainey

Rebecca Cook

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Meambie Miniatures

Sharon Crawford

Rhonda Dobbin
Sharon Crawford
Kirbv Drogemuller
Sharon Crawford
Sharon Crawford

Nicole Kelly

Nicole Kelly
Rhonda Dobbin

Ness Tracey
Carmen Baijpe
Sharon Crawford

Kirby Drogemuller
Karen Williams
Sharon Crawford

Rhona Dickson

Ness Tracey
Kirby Drogemuller

Sharon Crawford
Kirby Drogemuller

Sharon Crawford
Kirby Drogemuller

Pamela Roche
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior AMHA Mare

National Grand Champion

540

AMHA Senior Gelding 32” & under

No Entries

AMHA Senior Gelding over 32" to 34”

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

277
132

278 Glenmar Park Mickeys Toy Soldier

Almighty SC Twilight Rose

Kerilly Park Prince of Hearts
Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Grand Champion & Reserve AMHA Senior Gelding

National Grand Champion

National Reserve Grand Champion

277
132

Supreme Halter AMHA Champion

Supreme

468

AMHA Single Pleasure Driving

No Entries

AMHA Country Pleasure Driving

No Entries

AMHA Hunter

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
AMHA Halter Obstacle
National Champion
AMHA Liberty

National Champion

132
278

132

132

Hi Point IMHR AMHA Exhibitor

HI Point

541

Kerilly Park Prince of Hearts
Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Maple Leaf Destinys Radiance

Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Glenmar Park Mickeys Toy Soldier

Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Almighty Miniatures

Runner Up Hi Point IMHR AMHA Exhibitor

HI Point

Novice Driver

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Gentleman Driver
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

Lady Driver

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Youth Driver

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

542

327
422
391
159
523

461
118
523

141
178
391
171
159

498
197
195
196

Miniature Horse in Harness - Novice

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

198
523

Miniature Horse in Harness - Open

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

178
198

Kirby Drogemuller

Totara Creek Ultimate Concept
Pacific Casanova

Sharon Ingoe

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Gold Circle Pineapple Express

Spargo Creek By Design
Viv Raines
Gold Circle Pineapple Express

Prince Rebel

Pint Size Quixsand

Sharon Ingoe

Fairlea Lucky

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom

Zoe Bates-Peel
Rhiannon Barnes
Aiden Barnes
Samantha Barnes

Mini World Olympic Lad
Gold Circle Pineapple Express

Pint Size Quixsand
Mini World Olympic Lad

Pamela Roche

Kirby Drogemuller
Nicola Field
Kirby Drogemuller

Kirby Drogemuller
Nicola Field

Ness Tracey

Nicola Field
Kirby Drogemuller

Nicola Field

Nicola Field

Sharon Crawford

Kirby Drogemuller

Dennis & Tracey Beggs
Rhonda Dobbin
Sherilee Skott
Margaret Broadbent
Susan Norman

Lorraine Morris
Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines
Susan Norman

Elizabeth O'Brien
Gay Bostock
Sherilee Skott
Margaret Neely
Margaret Broadbent

Rhonda Dobbin

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Darrell & Nicola Barnes

Darrell & Nicola Barnes
Susan Norman

Gay Bostock
Darrell & Nicola Barnes
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151 Miniature Horse in Harness - Obstacle
National Champion 178 Pint Size Quixsand Gay Bostock
National Reserve Champion 523 Gold Circle Pineapple Express Susan Norman
Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Horse in Harness
National Grand Champion 178 Pint Size Quixsand Gay Bostock
National Reserve Grand Champion 198 Mini World Olympic Lad Darrell & Nicola Barnes
152 Miniature Horse Long-reining
National Champion 188 Elbar Bronze Echo Lacey Toynton
National Reserve Champion 161 Tourmaline Knight Walker Tracey Filicietti
3rd 489 Puzzle Pieces Gone And Dunnit Jessica Duffy
4th 488 Belle Capri Show Lil Sister Jessica Duffy
5th 486 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride Jessica Duffy
6th 224 Shangrila SE Spectacular Ashley Metcalf
7th 178 Pint Size Quixsand Gay Bostock
153 Small Horse in Harness - Novice
National Champion 327 Totara Creek Ultimate Concept Dennis & Tracey Beggs
National Reserve Champion 422 Pacific Casanova Rhonda Dobbin
3rd 159 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom Margaret Broadbent
4th 112 La Bella Vista Starbuck Kvlie, Viv & Marie Raines
5th 390 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm Sherilee Skott
6th 171 Fairlea Lucky Margaret Neely
154 Small Horse in Harness - Open
National Champion 327 Totara Creek Ultimate Concept Dennis & Tracey Beggs
National Reserve Champion 141 Prince Rebel Elizabeth O'Brien
3rd 112 La Bella Vista Starbuck Kvlie, Viv & Marie Raines
4th 422 Pacific Casanova Rhonda Dobbin
5th 399 Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer Alan Robertson
6th 171 Fairlea Lucky Margaret Neely
7th 159 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom Margaret Broadbent
155 Small Horse in Harness - Obstacle
National Champion 141 Prince Rebel Elizabeth O'Brien
National Reserve Champion 171 Fairlea Lucky Margaret Neely
3rd 112 La Bella Vista Starbuck Kvlie, Viv & Marie Raines
4th 390 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm Sherilee Skott
5th 159 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom Margaret Broadbent
Grand Champion & Reserve Small Horse in Harness
National Grand Champion 327 Totara Creek Ultimate Concept Dennis & Tracey Beggs
National Reserve Grand Champion 141 Prince Rebel Elizabeth O'Brien
156 Small Horse Long-reining
National Champion 141 Prince Rebel Elizabeth O'Brien
National Reserve Champion 149 Cranage Nom de Plume Kristy French
3rd 496 Cranage Must Be Destiny Erin Brady
4th 112 La Bella Vista Starbuck Kvlie, Viv & Marie Raines
5th 159 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom Margaret Broadbent
157 Little Horse in Harness — Novice
National Champion 237 Lowbel Double Dude Deborah Lawson
158 Little Horse in Harness — Open
National Champion 237 Lowbel Double Dude Deborah Lawson
159 Little Horse in Harness — Obstacle
National Champion 237 Lowbel Double Dude Deborah Lawson
Grand Champion & Reserve Little Horse in Harness
National Grand Champion 237 Lowbel Double Dude Deborah Lawson
160 Little Horse Longreining
National Champion 490 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me Up Jessica Duffy
National Reserve Champion 237 Lowbel Double Dude Deborah Lawson
3rd 116 Golden Reins Fancy Star Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

161 Youth Longreining

National Champion 197 Rhiannon Barnes Darrell & Nicola Barnes
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162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

Hi Point Harness Exhibitor

HI Point 237 Lowbel Double Dude
Runner Up Hi Point Harness Exhibitor

HI Point 141 Prince Rebel

HI Point 178 Pint Size Quixsand
Harness Encouragement Award

Encouragement 422 Pacific Casanova
American Shetland Gelding Foal/Weanling

No Entries

American Shetland Gelding Yearling

National Champion 362 Amira Park Valentino
American Shetland Gelding Two Years Old

No Entries

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding

National Grand Champion 362 Amira Park Valentino
American Shetland Gelding Three Years Old

No Entries

American Shetland Gelding Four Years & Over

No Entries

American Shetland Filly Foal/Weanling

No Entries

American Shetland Filly Yearling
National Champion

American Shetland Filly Two Years Old

No Entries

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Mare

National Grand Champion 483 La Tach Créeme de la Creme
American Shetland Mare Three Years Old

National Champion 431 Buckeye WCF Grand Design
American Shetland Mare Four Years & Over - 40" & Under

National Champion 484 Caldwells AN Affair To Remember
American Shetland Mare Four Years & Over - over 40" to 42"

No Entries

American Shetland Broodmare

483 La Tach Creme de la Créme

No Entries

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare

National Grand Champion 484 Caldwells AN Affair To Remember
National Reserve Grand Champion 431 Buckeye WCF Grand Design
American Shetland Colt Foal/Weanling

National Champion 482 La Tach Monsieur Millionaire
American Shetland Colt Yearling

National Champion 251 RHA Uniquely Magnificent
American Shetland Colt Two Years Old

No Entries

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion 251 RHA Uniquely Magnificent

National Reserve Grand Champion 482 La Tach Monsieur Millionaire
American Shetland Stallion Three Years Old

National Champion 287 Erica's Trotters Hypnotic

National Reserve Champion 493 Rivenburgh Jess Too Good To Be True
3rd 181 Grahams American Eagle (imp USA)
American Shetland Stallion Four Years & Over - 40" & under

National Champion 297 Rivenburgh Jess Remarkable (imp USA)
National Reserve Champion 306 SMHCs He's Pretty Fabulous (imp US)
3rd 182 Buckeye WCF Leeland Royal Grand (imp US)

Deborah Lawson

Elizabeth O'Brien
Gay Bostock

Rhonda Dobbin

Jo Mackey

Jo Mackev

Diana Trainor

Diana Trainor

Renae Kingston

Diana Trainor

Diana Trainor
Renae Kingston

Diana Trainor

Jesse & Lee Egan

Jesse & Lee Egan
Diana Trainor

Danielle & Dianne Cotton

Jessica Duffy
Sue-Ellen Mays

Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

Doug Farmer
Sue-Ellen Mays
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179 American Shetland Stallion Four Years & Over - over 40" to 42"

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

No Entries

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion
National Reserve Grand Champion

287 Erica's Trotters Hypnotic
297 Rivenburgh Jess Remarkable (imp USA)

American Shetland Supreme Junior Exhibit

Supreme

251 RHA Uniquely Magnificent

American Shetland Supreme Senior Exhibit

Supreme

287 Erica's Trotters Hypnotic

American Shetland Champion of Champions

Champion of Champions

287 Erica's Trotters Hypnotic

American Shetland Classic Head Male

No Entries

American Shetland Classic Head Female

No Entries

American Shetland Classic Trot Junior

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

251 RHA Uniquely Magnificent
362 Amira Park Valentino

American Shetland Classic Trot Senior

National Champion

431 Buckeye WCF Grand Design

American Shetland Best Broken Coloured

National Champion

306 SMHCs He's Pretty Fabulous (imp US)

American Shetland Best Solid Coloured

National Champion

362 Amira Park Valentino

American Shetland Best Any Other Colour

National Champion

431 Buckeye WCF Grand Design

American Shetland - Amateur Filly/Mare

National Champion

431 Buckeye WCF Grand Design

American Shetland - Amateur Colt/Stallion

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

251 RHA Uniquely Magnificent
306 SMHCs He's Pretty Fabulous (imp US)

American Shetland - Amateur Gelding

No Entries

American Shetland in Harness

No Entries

American Shetland Longreining

No Entries

American Shetland Liberty
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

431 Buckeye WCF Grand Design
181 Grahams American Eagle (imp USA)

182 Buckeye WCF Leeland Royal Grand (imp US)

Danielle & Dianne Cotton
Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

Jesse & Lee Egan

Danielle & Dianne Cotton

Danielle & Dianne Cotton

Jesse & Lee Egan
Jo Mackey

Renae Kingston

Doug Farmer

Jo Mackey

Renae Kingston

Renae Kingston

Jesse & Lee Egan
Doug Farmer

Renae Kingston
Sue-Ellen Mays
Sue-Ellen Mays
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